Features
•	 Designed for industrial and commercial filtration needs;
•	 Heavy-duty stainless steel construction for durability;
•	 304L standard and 316L stainless steel available;
•	 Band clamp and swing-bolt closure for quick cartridge change outs;
•	 Pipe fitting readily accessible for easy installation;
•	 Knife-edge seal at both cartridge ends to eliminate by-pass;
•	 Standard housing accept double-open-end cartridges;

5FOS3 40 7/8” 42 ¼”
5FOS4 50 7/8” 52 ¼”
Ordering Guide
4 FOS 2 SB 316 222 2TC EP ML E
No of
Columns
Product
Code
No. of
Stacks
Closure
Style
Material Cartridge
Configuration
Connection Type Finish Options Gasket
4
5
FOS 1 = 1 High
2 = 2 High
3 = 3 High
4 = 4 High
Blank =
V-Band
Clamp
SB =
Swing
Bolt
Blank = 304L
316 = 316L
Blank =
Double Open
Ended
222 = 222
Style Cartridge
Fin or Flat
226 = 226
Style Cartridge
Fin or Flat
Blank = 2” MNTP
1.5 MNTP = 1 ½” MNTP
BSP = 2” BSP-NIPPLE
1F = 1” Flange
1.5F = 1 ½” Flange
2F = 2” Flange
1TC = 1” Ferrules
1.5TC = 1 ½” Ferrules
2TC = 2” Ferrules
2.5TC = 2 ½” Ferrules
GF 1.5 = 1 ½” Groved
Fittings
GF 2 = 2” Groved Fittings
2FMPT = 2” Coupling
Blank =
Standard
Poly Coat
EP = Electro
Polished
GB = Glass
Bead
P = Passive
Blank =
None
ML = Legs
TABS = Tabs
OL = Heavy
Duty Legs
GP = Gauge
Ports
GPA = Gauge
Ports with
gaugaes
UP =
Universal